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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
CORDIALLY INVITES YOU ALL FOR THE

WEBINAR ON “Al CONVERGENCE AND
INDUSTRY 4.0"

Date: 18.10.2021, (Monday), Time: 10.30 am to 12,15 pm

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (. INNOVATION

COUNCIL
(Ministry of HRD Initiative)

N Dr. G. SELVAKUMAR ‘
), b|tg rlt Prinicipal, AVIT (Intel)F@CE

CHIEF GUESTS

Mr. BALJENDER SINGH
Community Head-Bitgrit, India
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Mr. PRATEEK VASHISHTHA
Trainer & SME, Intel-FICE

WITH WARM REGARDS
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Zoom Meeting 1D : 830 8060 3597

Password : AVIT TR LN TS
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WEBINAR ON “Al CONVERGENCE AND INDUSTRY 4.0"

10:30 am

10:35 am

10:40 am

10:45 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:10 am

(PROGRAMME AGENDA [18 Oct 2021] )

Invocation

Welcome Address

Dr. S. RAJAPRAKASH, HOD-CSE
Presidential Address

Dr. G. SELVAKUMAR, Principal-AVIT
Special Address

Dr. K. MANIVANNAN,
Director-Industry Academia Relations, VMRF

Felicitations

Dr. S.P. SANGEETHA, VP-Academics
Dr. VIUJENDRA BABU, VP-Part-Time Studies
Prof. L. PRABHU, VP-Admin

About Bitgrit

Mr. BALJENDER SINGH, Community Head-Bitgrit, India
Introduction of the Chief Guest

Mrs. V. SUBAPRIYA, Assistant Professor(G II)-CSE
Knowledge sharing session

Mr. PRATEEK VASHISHTHA, Trainer & SME, Intel-FICE
Vote of thanks

Ms. SHREYA N GOWDA, (IV year CSE - AVIT),
Bitgrit Campus Ambassador
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