











WEBINAR ON "AI CONVERGENCE AND INDUSTRY 4.0"

Date: 18.10.2021, (Monday), Time: 10.30 am to 12.15 pm

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS





Dr. G. SELVAKUMAR Prinicipal, AVIT



CHIEF GUESTS

Mr. BALJENDER SINGH

Community Head-Bitgrit, India

Mr. PRATEEK VASHISHTHA

Trainer & SME, Intel-FICE

WITH WARM REGARDS

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Zoom Meeting ID: 830 8060 3597

Password: AVIT





www.avit.ac.in

WEBINAR ON "AI CONVERGENCE AND INDUSTRY 4.0"

PROGRAMME AGENDA [18 Oct 2021]

10:30 am	Invocation
10:35 am	Welcome Address
	Dr. S. RAJAPRAKASH, HOD-CSE
10:40 am	Presidential Address
	Dr. G. SELVAKUMAR, Principal-AVIT
10:45 am	Special Address
	Dr. K. MANIVANNAN, Director-Industry Academia Relations, VMRF
10:50 am	Felicitations
	Dr. S.P. SANGEETHA, VP-Academics Dr. VIJENDRA BABU, VP-Part-Time Studies
	Prof. L. PRABHU, VP-Admin
11:00 am	Prof. L. PRABHU, VP-Admin About Bitgrit
11:00 am	
11:00 am 11:05 am	About Bitgrit
	About Bitgrit Mr. BALJENDER SINGH, Community Head-Bitgrit, India
	About Bitgrit Mr. BALJENDER SINGH, Community Head-Bitgrit, India Introduction of the Chief Guest
11:05 am	About Bitgrit Mr. BALJENDER SINGH, Community Head-Bitgrit, India Introduction of the Chief Guest Mrs. V. SUBAPRIYA, Assistant Professor(G II)-CSE
11:05 am	About Bitgrit Mr. BALJENDER SINGH, Community Head-Bitgrit, India Introduction of the Chief Guest Mrs. V. SUBAPRIYA, Assistant Professor(G II)-CSE Knowledge sharing session

Ms. SHREYA N GOWDA, (IV year CSE - AVIT),

Bitgrit Campus Ambassador